
APPENDIX C-17
SAMPLE CHANGE ESTIMATE

RST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BOX 100
ENFIELD, MASSACHUSETTS  01234

March 10, 1995

ABC Architects, Inc.
324 Bass Street
Enfield, Massachusetts   01234

ATTN:  Mr. Michele Pike RE:  Enfield 705-1

Dear Michele:

We submit our cost for extra work outlined in your change proposal of February 17, 1995, adding additional
finished space in the Community Building.

General Contractor:

Labor: 120 carpenter hours @ $13.00 $1560.00
  40 laborer hours @ $10.00    400.00

 $1960.00

Materials: 2 X 4’s - 1500 BF @ $22.00 $250.00
Nail and Misc.    50.00

 $ 300.00   
 GC Labor and Materials $ 2,260.00

Overhead and Profit 15% (On $2,260 Labor & Materials)  $ 339.00
25% Insurance and Taxes (On $1,960 Labor Only)   490.00

 $ 829.00

GC Work Total $ 3,089.00

Subcontractors:   (See Enclosed Estimates)

Drywall $ 500.00
Painter $ 200.00
Resilient Floor $ 200.00
Electrical $1,500.00

$ 2,400.00

10%  General Contractor $ 240.00

Subcontractors Work Total $2,640.00

$ 5,729.00
1% GC Bond Premium            57.29

Grand Total 5,786.29

Say $5,786.
We will require 5 additional calendar days to complete this work.

If you wish for us to proceed with this work, please issue a formal Change Order.

Very truly your,

Ray Rogers
RST Construction, Inc.

cc: Enfield H.A. - Executive Director
DHCD Construction Advisor
Project Representative


